
Round 1 
GRNSUOAEA 
LPHRZOUOE 
4 10 8 7 9 8 = 515 
SCMEOLIEL 
TADODABOT 
50 75 6 2 2 3 = 707 
FNMVAEIUN 
JBTIAENRI 
100 2 6 9 9 5 = 976 
TNLAEDUET 
PLNIOETAY 
PFGCUAIHO 
EOEEWRSRU 
25 50 75 100 3 6 = 199 
PICAGRUNT (con) 
 
Round 2 
CLLOAITAF 
MNZAEUSMU 
25 50 75 100 4 3 = 888 
NJBTOEANR 
TDLNIEUTA 
50 25 6 7 6 8 = 432 
WIRADOREG 
CHOWERESR 
75 100 50 3 4 1 = 827 
NBDEUDONA 
SCXEOAGNY 
PLNOAOPUF 
TSVIEADIM 
10 4 6 1 25 100 = 361 
IPLUMETED (con) 
 

 
ORANGES, SURGEON 7 7 
LOOPER, HOOPER  6 13 
(8x8+9)x7+4   10 23 
MICELLES   8 31 
ADBOT, TABOO  5 36 
9x(75-2)+50   10 46 
FAMINE, MANNIE  6 52 
INERTIA, RABINET  7 59 
9x(100+9)-5   10 69 
TALENTED, TAUTENED 8 77 
PONYTAIL, PENALITY 8 85 
GAUCHO   6 91 
RESWORE   7 98 
6x50-100-3/(75/25)  10 108 
CAPTURING   10 118 
 
 
FALCIAL   7 7 
UNMAZES   7 14 
(4x75-100/25)x3  10 24 
BARONET, NORTENA 7 31 
UNTITLED, LATITUDE 8 39 
8x50+25+7   10 49 
ARROWED, DOWAGER 7 56 
COHERERS   8 64 
(4x3-1)x75+100/50  10 74 
ABOUNDED   8 82 
SEXAGON, NOSEGAY 6 89 
PANFUL, PALPON  6 95 
DATIVES, MISDATE 7 102 
4x(100-10)+1   10 112 
MULTIPEDE   10 122 
 

 
 



Round 3 
NDDTUEOIT 
ZRSIAOSNE 
50 100 8 7 9 9 = 636 
NTJOEEBRU 
DRGTIAEWH 
8 7 10 4 2 10 = 252  
NGCSIIUXE 
FPFAOUDLN 
6 9 2 10 3 50 = 283 
TGOVOIGCE 
LLTEOARRM 
LMDIAESVE 
LRSOAATWA 
75 25 3 4 1 1 = 622 
METALATES (con) 
 
Round 4 
GTWHUAOMN 
PBTEAAURD 
10 2 3 1 6 50 = 246 
GZRRIAEES 
RNTJOAAUB 
50 75 6 10 1 2 = 537 
YFMVEAUSO 
QTSEORIIL 
25 100 2 4 4 5 = 493 
LASOREMOT 
RGAVEGCUT 
SRLIIOHII 
SKNEAIPDO 
25 75 8 9 6 7 = 363 
TAGMASTER (con) 
 

 
DUETTINO   8 8 
SENSORIA   8 16 
(100-9)x7-9+8   10 26 
BURTON, BOURNE  6 32 
TRIAGED, WRITHED 7 39 
2x10x10+(7x8)-4  10 49 
EXCUSING, EXCISING 8 57 
POUNDAL, PLAFOND 7 64 
6x50-10-9+2   10 74 
GEOTIC, COOTIE  6 80 
REALTOR, REALLOT 7 87 
LIMEADES, MEDIEVAL 8 95 
TALWARS, ALASTOR 7 102 
25x(75/3)-4+1   10 112 
STALEMATE   10 122 
 
 
TOHUNGA   7 7 
ABRUPTED   8 15 
10/2 x50-3-1   10 25 
GREASIES, GRAZIERS 8 33 
ABATJOUR   8 41 
(6+1)x75+10+2  10 51 
FAMOUS, MOUSEY  6 57 
TOILERS, OILIEST  7 64 
4x(100+25)-5-2  10 74 
TEAROOMS, TREMOLOS 8 82 
VAGUER, TAGGER  6 88 
ROILS, LORIS  5 93 
PONASKED   8 101 
7x(8+9)x(75/25)+6  10 111 
STRATAGEM  10 121 
 

 
 
 



Round 5 
VSGEUAPOT 
SVMUAEFYL 
25 100 50 7 9 8 = 668 
RSDTEEAQT 
AUEMRSDEN 
100 50 75 25 10 6 = 736 
TWHUEIMNO 
PBLDIAIOF 
8 2 9 5 3 1 = 108 
MLWDAOEGU 
ZFNAOINIE 
SOXOTAGEC 
LPETIABER 
50 25 100 10 7 6 = 748 
TROYTIRER (con) 
 
Final 
MALDEIGMD 
 
DNCSOUERI 
 
1 3 9 5 25 100 = 972 
 
NDDZUAOEF 
 
NCNEIEJTN 
 
10 7 6 7 9 10 = 897 
 
BRASSUEQE 
 
TGSTOOAAX 
 
1 2 4 3 8 2 = 128 
 
VPTAEPEAD 
 
TRSGIIECG 
 
RLHEISUOK 
 
HWRMAIEFY 
 
8 6 4 5 100 75 = 385 
 
SEQUINEED (con) 
 

 
POTAGES, POSTAGE 7 7 
VASEFUL, SUAVELY 7 14 
9x(100-25)-7   10 24 
RESTATED, RETASTED 8 32 
MEASURED, UNDERSEA 8 40 
(75-50/25)x10+6  10 50 
WHITEN, MINUTE  6 56 
BIFOLD, PODIAL  6 62 
2x9x(5+1)   10 72 
MOGULED, MOULAGE 7 79 
FANZINE   7 86 
OXGATES   7 93 
LIBERATE, PEARLITE 8 101 
(100+25-7)x6+50-10  10 111 
TERRITORY 
 
Tom Cappleman, Ann Dibben, Pts, Max 
DILEMMA, DILEMMA 
 7 7  7 7 
INSOURCED, INSOURCED 
 25 25  18 25 
(9x100)+3x(25-1), (100+3+5)x9 
 35 35  10 35 
DUODENA, UNFAZED 
 42 42  7 42 
INJECT, INJECT 
 48 48  6 48 
(10x9-7+6)x10+7,(10x9-7+6)x10+7 
 58 58  10 58 
SQUARES, BASQUES 
 65 65  7 65 
GOATS, STOAT 
 70 70  5 70 
(8-1)x2x2x4, (4+3)x8x2 
 80 80  10 80 
PEATED, TAPPED 
 86 86  6 86 
riciest x, tiggers x (CIGGIES, ERISTIC) 
 86 86  7 93 
SULKIER, SULKIER (RUSHLIKE) 
 93 93  8 101 
HAYWIRE, harmify x 
 100 93  7 108 
(8-5)x100+75+4+6, (8-5)x100+75+4+6 
 110 103  10 118 
- , QUEENSIDE (in 2 sec) 
 110 113  10 128 

 


